1/12/2020

++ ++++++++ A+

+

[2]

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

|

Mid Epic 1km

NZ 5km Open Water Championships
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NZ 10km Open Water Championships

NZ 7.5km Open Water Championships

Epic 10km

NZ 2.5km Open Water Championships

Mini Epic 100m

Minor Epic 500m

Epic 5km

146
113
125
110
165
60
72
170
1071
80
87
56
163
123
67
160
157
133
57
126
120
93
114
102
178
134
177
181
115
145
118
155
95
90
131
132
171
127
94
141
166

NZ Open Water 4 x Tkm Club Relay.

Category Results ” Gender Results ] All Results

Abigail Thompson

—

anaye Burns

Willow Phillips
Abbey Swain
Katlyn Steedman
Kane Mcbrydie
Jamie Joblin
Nikita Pola
Tyrone Herring
Kyle Chen

Jacob Thompson
Corban Holland
Armani Tohaia
Brooke Swan
Elijah Singleton
Zoe Crawford

Samantha Wilson

Rosie Kneale
Samuel Trass
Anna Lepua
Hannah Morgan
Kevin Zhang
Bella Perham
Ben Haskell
Arnika Watson
Grace Scott
Sonya Price

Georgia Wills

Rebecca Hurley
Kendall Oliver

Charlotte Hyland-Mills

Alexandra Marshall

Theo Harvey
Kyan Potter
Sophie Perry
Ava Sands
Hayley Sharpe
Teresa Barriball
Dion Wright
Ella Kennedy

Zoe Shuker
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36:36
36:40
36:46
36:49
36:55
37:05
37:07
37:10
3714
3717
37:22
37:24
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37:40
37:42
37:44
37:45
37:47
37:48
37:49
37:50
37:54
37:55
38:15
38:15
38:21
38:28
38:30
38:31
38:35
38:36
38:46
38:50
38:51
39:00
39:03
39:03
39:04
39:16
39:18

12-14
12-14
12-14
15-17
Open
12-14
15-17
12-14
15-17
12-14
15-17
15-17
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
15-17
12-14
Open
15-17
12-14
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
12-14
15-17
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
15-17
15-17
12-14
15-17
15-17

6
7
10

10
20

21

22
23

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

19
20
21
22
23
33
34
24
35
36
37
38
25
26
39
27
28
29
40
30
31
41
32
42
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
41
42
43
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45
45
46

Epic 2.5km

Epic 4 x Tkm Team Relay
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Ice Breaker Aquatics
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Liz van Welie Aquatics
Comet Swim Club

Swim Rotorua

Whakatane Swimming Club
Mt Wellington Swimming
Palmerston North Swim Club
Tasman Swim Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Hamilton Aquatics

North Shore Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics

Swim Rotorua

Tbss Central City Swimmming
St Paul's Swimming Club
Roskill Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club

St Paul's Swimming Club

Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu

Liz van Welie Aquatics

St Peter's Swimming Club
Tawa Swimming Club

Jasi Swim Club

Howick Pakuranga
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Swim Rotorua

Pukekohe Swimming Club
Thames Swim Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics

St Paul's Swimming Club
Thames Swim Club

Swim Rotorua

Hamilton Aquatics

Pukekohe Swimming Club

36:36
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37:22
37:24
37:25
37:27
37:40
37:42
37:44
37:45
3747
37:48
37:49
37:50
37:54
37:55
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38:15
38:21
38:28
38:30
38:31
38:35
38:36
38:46
38:50
38:51
39:00
39:03
39:03
39:04
39:16
39:18
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140
164
129
98
66
128
183
70
92

Madeline Coombes

Kate Wheeler
Hannah Moore
Cayden Upfold
Josh Baker
Chloe Haddon
Tessa Dodson
Ben Kuggeleijn

Andre Chan
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39:21
39:26
39:27
39:39
39:42
39:51
39:59
40:23
40:24

12-14
12-14
Open
12-14
12-14
12-14
15-17
12-14

12-14

20
21
8
18
19
22
21
20
21

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

47
48
49
46
47
50
51
48
49

Hamilton Aquatics
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Taupo Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics
Waterhole Swimming
Whakatane Swimming Club
Capital Swim Club

Roskill Swimming Club
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